

CS 942/2023

ZUBAIR AHMAD Vs AFZAL AHMAD AND ANR

22.12.2023

Fresh suit received by way of assignment by the Ld. Principal District & Sessions Judge, SHD/KKD/Delhi.

It be checked and registered.

At 3:01pm

Present: Sh. I.A. Khan, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with plaintiff in person.

On request, matter be adjourned.

Put up for consideration on 09.01.2024.

(Deepanker Mohan)
Additional District Judge-04
Shahdara District/KKD Courts/Delhi
22.12.2023